Frequency

1450 khz

Frequency
93.5 mhz

95.3 mhz
94.7 mhz
95.9 mhz
101.9 mhz

107.5 mhz

Duopoly Study - Stations of Interest

Call Sign
KGIW

Call Sign
KALQ-FM

KSLV-FM
KBOM
KFLH
KTAO

KQBA

KXMT FM Taos, New Mexico
KKIT-FM Angel Fire, New Mexico

AM Broadcast Stations
Location Power
Alamosa, CO Tkw

FM Broadcast Stations
Location Power
Alamosa, CO 2.8 kw
Monte Vista, CO 6kw
Santa Fe, NM 100kw
Chama, NM 1 kw
Taos, NM 1.2 kw
Los Alamos, NM 100kw

HAAT
40m
27m
243m
95m
852m

243m

Coordinates

37-28-20/105-51-13

Coordinates

37-28-20/105-51-13
37-36-10/106-08-58
36-05-21/106-01-41
36-53-58/106-36-07
36-14-48/105-39-15

36-05-21/106-01-41



